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Balint, Bob KF3AA 410-535-1301 kf3aa@comcast.net

Boyd, Robert K KB3FXA 410-586-3030 robert_boyd@me.com

Bush, Kathryn KM4VRL kabush2@gmail.com

Byzet, Ronald K WA4PRR 410-535-1895 wa4prr@comcast.net

Christensen, Amanda

Christensen, Eric W4OTN 443-454-5302 eric@christensenplace.us

Dahle, Allen K3AWD 410-535-4377 chipd54@comcast.net

Dickey, Dianne N3ZIZ 301-855-1919 bayside6@comcast.net

Dickey, Leslie N3YR 301-855-1919 n3yr@yahoo.com

Donley, Marge 410-535-5236 margedd@comcast.net

Donley, Shawn N3AE 410-535-5236 n3ae@comcast.net

Estevaz, Jack KB3WUM 301-885-9252 kb3wum@gmail.com

Goldberg, Gary KA3ZYW 301-249-2271 og@digimark.net

Hackett, Bill N3XMZ 443-404-1047 n3xmz.md@gmail.com

Hardy, David B KB3RAN 410-394-0095 davehardy0101@aol.com

Hempling, Steven D N3IPN 410-535-1333 hempling@comcast.net

Holko, April L K3ALM 216-401-0535 aprilholko@gmail.com

Holt, Peter KB3SXB 410-326-2253 mistralholt@comcast.net

Kirby, Chris KB3CLG 301-855-8285 KR3A@comcast.net

Kirby, Don KR3A 301-855-8285 kr3a@comcast.net

Long, Karl G KG1L 410-257-7656 karl_g_long@hotmail.com

Lumadue, Charles AB3LE 410-394-1957 fishkeeper1109@comcast.net

Mautz, Daniel KB3MEA 410-829-5317 dmautz17@gmail.com

Mumper, John M, N3EDD 410-586-1280 mumper@hotmail.com

Neilson, Otto W3MPD 301-858-0070 oneilson@comcast.net

Noell, Edwin A KC3AEN 410-535-5493 enoell@verizon.net

Noell. Monica L KC3DAS 410-535-5493 mnoell@verizon.com

Olenjack, David R W3TOJ 410-356-1532 dolenjack@gmail.com

Ratcliffe, Dick W3RBR 410-414-7315 rratcliffe@comcast.net

Ratcliffe, Miriam A KC3ASQ 410-414-7315 rratcliffe@comcast.net

Rozenbroek, Tom KB2BCG 703-625-3985 KB2BCG@arrl.net

Shefflette, Charles O AA3CS 410-414-9730 aa3cs@me.com

Sheskin, Bob L. N3PPH 443-975-7836 bob@n3pph.com

Sheskin,Theresa 410-487-2503 Bob@n3pph.com

Silva, Leslie H KH6CUJ 410-257-5438 kh6cuj@aol.com

Skaggs, Kenneth W AB3WJ 443-964-5141 k@kskaggs.com

Tate, James W1ING 410-586-3545 jtate@tatebywater.com

Terlisner, Richard N3VKW 410-586-9329 rterlisner@gmail.com

Tetlow, James K3UGA 410 257 5355 k3uga@comcast.net

Tetlow, Linda D (No Call) 410 257 5355 k3uga@comcast.net

Walker, Brian L KE6PJF 410-414-3783 Brian@walker-randell.com

Walker, Namoi 410-414-3783 noami@walker-randell.com

Weaver, Cammie KA3RUR 301-855-7570 cammie.weaver@verizon.net

Weaver, David P W3PQS 443-964-4344 d.weaver7@comcast.net

Weaver, Richard WW3ZZ 301-843-1253 Weaverr@comcast.net

Zumstein, Edward WB6NCO 301-855-0819 ezumstein@comcast.net
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